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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, April 30, 2016

27,387.49 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

04/04/2016 94482 CD CK#18038 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 27,349.06 

04/04/2016 94484 CD CK#18039 MISC DEDUCTIONS V GALLEG 122.88 27,226.18 

04/04/2016 94485 GJ TRANSFER SANIT TO P/R 1,041.35 28,267.53 

04/04/2016 94486 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,770.75 35,038.28 

04/04/2016 94487 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,289.00 48,327.28 

04/04/2016 94488 GJ TRANSFER WITHHOLDING,SS,MEDICARE 20,542.82 27,784.46 

04/04/2016 94489 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 76,067.02 103,851.48 

04/06/2016 94491 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PYMT 2,158.34 101,693.14 

04/06/2016 94626 GJ CK#18040 HRS NOT ON PR 52.25 101,745.39 

04/06/2016 94627 GJ CK#18041 HRS NOT ON PR 106.46 101,851.85 

04/06/2016 94648 CD FA Payroll Import For Apr  6 2016 12:00A 60,004.56 41,847.29 

04/06/2016 96484 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94626 (52.25) 41,795.04 

04/06/2016 96485 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94627 (106.46) 41,688.58 

04/06/2016 96486 CD CK#18040 HAND CK/MISSED OT C JOSSE 52.25 41,636.33 

04/06/2016 96487 CD CK#18041 HAND CK/MISSED OT & REG H 106.46 41,529.87 

04/06/2016 96503 GJ G/F TO P/R MISSED OT 4-6-16/C JOSSELE 52.25 41,582.12 

04/06/2016 96505 GJ G/F TO P/R MISSED TIME 4-6-16/C HEBER 106.46 41,688.58 

04/07/2016 94628 GJ TML APRIL 2,087.55 39,601.03 

04/07/2016 94629 GJ TML APRIL 90.43 39,510.60 

04/07/2016 94630 GJ TML APRIL 57.85 39,452.75 

04/11/2016 94665 GJ PR TO GF 6.53 39,446.22 

04/11/2016 94673 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 39,429.07 

04/11/2016 94674 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.81 39,398.26 

04/11/2016 94675 GJ TERM LIFE 1 149.99 39,248.27 

04/11/2016 94676 GJ AFLAC MARCH 56.42 39,191.85 

04/11/2016 94677 GJ AFLAC MARCH 231.40 38,960.45 

04/11/2016 94678 GJ AFLAC MARCH 595.02 38,365.43 

04/13/2016 94624 GJ TMRS MARCH 23,290.08 15,075.35 

04/13/2016 94852 GJ PR TO GF 502.20 14,573.15 

04/13/2016 94853 GJ PR TO WF 89.90 14,483.25 

04/13/2016 94854 GJ PR TO WWF 19.20 14,464.05 

04/13/2016 94855 GJ PR TO GF 14.26 14,449.79 

04/13/2016 94856 GJ PR TO WF 2.48 14,447.31 

04/13/2016 94858 GJ PR TO WWF 1.86 14,445.45 

04/20/2016 94965 CD FA Payroll Import For Apr 20 2016 12:00 63,269.26 (48,823.81)

04/20/2016 94972 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 2,506.14 (51,329.95)

04/20/2016 94974 GJ PR TO FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 21,897.26 (73,227.21)

04/20/2016 94975 GJ GF TO PR 78,688.08 5,460.87 

04/20/2016 94976 GJ WF TO PR 14,801.22 20,262.09 

04/20/2016 94977 GJ WWF TO PR 8,158.03 28,420.12 

04/20/2016 94978 GJ SANITATION TO PR 1,041.35 29,461.47 

04/20/2016 94984 CD CK#18044 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 29,338.59 

04/20/2016 94985 CD CK#18045 MISC DEDUCTION 38.43 29,300.16 

04/20/2016 96490 CD CK#18042 MISC DEDUCT/C JOSELETT OT 52.25 29,247.91 

04/20/2016 96491 CD CK#18043 MISC DEDUCT/C HEBERT OT M 106.46 29,141.45 

04/20/2016 96506 GJ E/C CHILD SUPPORT ONLY 2505.99 0.15 29,141.60 

04/30/2016 95324 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 7.06 29,148.66 

227,410.21 198,261.55 Totals 29,148.66 

DREnding Balance 29,148.66 


